

Pragy Chivaya to Choudhary Pathi

Chivaya

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Akash Ganja inf. of. DIVISION

Q47161

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

3617

2nd & final Bill

18

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area	
	No.	L.	B.	D.		
Name of work:—	Constn of Road & CD work				with maintenance for PMGSY charging to chowdhry Balti Chauriya	
	with maintenance for					
	PMGSY charging to chowdhry					
	Balti Chauriya					
Agree H. —	SD DS of 2021-22					
Agency —	Akash Ganga infra structure					
	Pvt Ltd.					
DOS —	29.03.22					
DOE —	28.12.22					
ADOC —	25.05.22					
	ABSTRACT					

①	Providing & fixing working benchmark pillar — all 74			
	Qty vide TRB PN-11			
	0.628 km @ Rs 4015 = 40/km Rs 2510 = 2			
②	Reference pillar — all 74			
	Qty vide TRB PN-11			
	0.628 km @ Rs 4015 = 95/m Rs 1154 = 2			
③	Constn of embankment			
④	all 74			
	Qty vide TRB PN-11			
	109.34 m ³ @ Rs 190 = 57/m ³ Rs 20837 = 2			
⑤	Constn of subgrade			
⑥	all 74			
	Qty vide TRB PN-11			

Continuation

156.445 m³ @ Rs 131 = 76/m³ Rs 30000 =
Rs 54501 = 2

19
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B/F 54501 = 0	
⑤ Clearing & grubbing road					
and all 7th					
Qty vide TAB PM-12					
0.28 Hec @ F 52970 = 38 / Ha F 14532 =					
⑥ Constn of GSD G.I. by providing					
well graded material					
all 7th					
Qty vide TAB PM-12					
243.643 m ³ @ F 3098 = 28 / m ³ F 754874 =					
⑦ Provide laying soil					
compacting as DM G.S. - all 7th					
Qty vide TAB PM-19					
162.727 m ³ @ F 3887 = 49 / m ³ F 710386 =					
⑧ Constn of unreinforced					
Cement Concrete Pav					
As grade - all 7th					
Qty vide TAB PM-12					
389.88 m ³ @ F 7436 = 00 / m ³ F 2898783 =					
				F 4433378 = 0	

Continuation

21
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					Bf F4478256 =
(14) P/V & laying of applied thermo plastic paint for road marking - all 7th					
Qty vide TMR PN-14					
124.74 m ² @ F720 = 95/m ²					F 899.31 =
5) P/V & laying of RCC pipe about all 7th					
Qty vide TMR PN-14					
20 m @ F844 = 16880 =					F 16880 =
(16) P/V & erecting direction & placement of identification board - all 7th					
Qty vide TMR PN-14					
1M. @ F3050 = 3050 =					F 3050 =
(17) P/V & fixing typical M.A.S.Y logo citizen & Maint board - all 7th					
Qty vide TMR PN-14					
5M. @ F9476 = 47384 =					F 47384 =
					F 4635501 =
1x. labour cen					F 46355 =
12x. GST					F 556260 =
Self insurance fee					F 51377 =
					F 5289493 =

Continuation

Mharani Sthan Rupauli do Rupauli Kusubata dola

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

Shasti Rangan ~~Kuma~~ MM 459 (Sij)

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

2991

Measurement Book

3451

6th and Final bill

47

Abstract of Cost.
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Nilw:- Construction of road from Maharoni sthan Rupauli to Rupauli kushwaha tolg.					
Agency:- shashi ranjan kumar At: vishwanathpur Dumm Sitamarhi					
Agg. no:- 27					
D.O.S:- 08-08-2020					
D.O.C:- 07-08-2021					
1/2 Setting Out Construction of Reference and working Benchmark					
Qty. vide TMB					
P-37				1.460 km	
@ Rs- 4094.37/km					Rs 5978=00
2/3 Construction of Reference Pillars/Burjees					
Qty. vide TMB					
P-37				1.460 km	
@ Rs- 1883.42/km					Rs 2750=00
3/4 Clearing and grubbing the road land by manual means.					
Qty. vide TMB					
P-37				0.28 Hct	
@ Rs- 5113.76/Hct					Rs 14317=00
4/5 Excavation for roadway in Soil using manual means.					
Qty. vide TMB				110.18	
P-37				21.75 m ³	
@ Rs- 126.22/m ³					Rs 13929=00
5/5 Construction of embankment with approved material deposited at site from roadway cutting					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. vide TMB			110.18 m ²		
P-38				Rs. 3991.00	
@ Rs. 36.22/m ²					
6) Construction of embankment with approved material obtained from borrow pit. 1000 m lead.					
Qty. vide TMB			2960.45 m ³		
P-38				Rs. 413598.00	
@ Rs. 175.22/m ³					
7) Construction of embankment with approved material obtained from borrow pit. 100 m lead.					
Qty. vide TMB			590.11 m ³		
P-38				Rs. 81695.200	
@ Rs. 138.44/m ³					
8) Construction of Granular sub-base.					
Qty. vide TMB			741.795 m ³		
P-38				Rs. 2021213.00	
@ Rs. 2724.76/m ³					
9) P/L S/C stone egg of specific size of WBM-III					
Qty. vide TMB			410.94 m ³		
P-38				Rs. 1390050.200	
@ Rs. 3382.61/m ³					
10) P/A Primer Coat with bitumen emulsion SS1					
Qty. vide TMB			4428.75 m ²		
P-38				Rs. 195441.00	
@ Rs. 44.13/m ²					
11) P/A Tack Coat with Bitumen emulsion RS1					
Qty. vide TMB			4428.75 m ²		
P-38				Rs. 66476.200	
@ Rs. 15.01/m ²					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
33) PIF RCC MIS gnd. boundary 33) Pillar Qty. vide TMB P-42 ———— 31.00 nos.					
@ Rs-502.50/nos. ————					Rs 15577.50
34) PIF typical MMC gsy informat. 34) sign board with logo Qty. vide TMB P-42 ———— 2.00 nos.					
@ Rs-10543.16/no ————					Rs 21086.32
35) PIF typical MMC gsy maint. 35) board. Qty. vide TMB P-42 ———— 1.00 nos.					
@ Rs-10543.16/no ————					Rs 10543.16
36) PIF typical MMC gsy logo 36) board. Qty. vide TMB P-42 ———— 1.00 nos.					
@ Rs-10543.16/no ————					Rs 10543.16
37) PIF of Retro-reflectorised. 37) 600 mm equilateral triangular Inf. Sign board Qty. vide TMB P-42 ———— 16.00 nos.					
@ Rs-3595.82/no ————					Rs 57533.12
38) PIF of Retro-reflectorised 38) 600 mm Circular mandatory Sign board Qty. vide TMB P-43 ———— 4.00 nos.					
@ Rs-4741.95/no ————					Rs 18967.80
39) PIF of Retro-reflectorised 600 mm 39) x 450 mm rectangular Info Sign board Qty. vide TMB P-41 ———— 4.00 nos.					
@ Rs-4696.04/no ————					Rs 18784.16

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
40/50 P/L not applied thermoplastic					
Comp 2.5 m thick					
Qty - wide TMB					
P - 43				299.80 m ²	
@ Rs - 739.82/m ²					Rs - 221298.200
41/50 Planting of trees by the road side					
Qty - wide TMB					
P - 43				70.00 nos.	
@ Rs - 776.12/no					Rs - 54328.200
Total - Rs 7652683.200					
Add 1% Cess					Rs - 76526.820
Add 12% GST					Rs - 918316.200
Add 1% Sign Fee					Rs - 113417.200
Total - Rs 8766546.200					
Less prev. pay					Rs - 6859850.200
Total Rs. 1906696.00					

22/12/2022
AE

22.12.22
AE

CAP-
22/12/22